  SMD Power Inductor – PIMQ322520A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        14/03/2023
P1
1. Part No. Expression
P I M Q 3 2 2 5 2 0 A R 3 3 M N
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

Irms
(A)
Max
Isat
(A)
Typ
Isat
(A)
Max
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
PIMQ322520AR33MN 0.33 8.5 8.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 9.6
PIMQ322520AR47MN 0.47 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.3 11.2
PIMQ322520AR68MN 0.68 7.0 6.4 8.0 7.0 13.3 16.0
PIMQ322520A1R0MN 1.00 6.2 5.8 7.5 6.2 18.3 22.0
PIMQ322520A1R5MN 1.50 5.3 4.8 6.0 5.0 25.8 31.0
PIMQ322520A2R2MN 2.20 3.7 3.2 5.0 4.5 38.0 46.0
PIMQ322520A3R3MN 3.30 3.2 2.7 4.2 3.7 56.0 65.0
PIMQ322520A4R7MN 4.70 2.8 2.4 3.4 2.9 90.0 98.0
Test Frequency: 1.0V/100kHz
  SMD Power Inductor – PIMQ322520A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential